Personal Current Account Statement

Statement Date
Statement Period

CO-OPERATIVE BANK =

BANK We are you

Branch

LAW SOCIETY OF KENYA COOPERATI Branch Code

P.O. BOX 6740 NAIROBI Contact Details

04-Apr-23

01-Mar-23 to
04-Apr-23

Page 1 of 23

KIMATHI STREET BRANCH
00011045

VE SAVINGS & CREDIT SOIETY Tel
Account No 01120001711200
KEN
Account CURRENT ACCOUNTS -
KEN Description CUSTOMERS
00100 Currency KES
TRANS DATE DETAILS CHANNEL ID VALUE DATE DEBIT CREDIT BOOK BALANCE
01-Mar-23 Brought forward Balance 4,362,020.19 CR
01-Mar-23 RC19PW7WN5 C2B 01-Mar-23 70,000.00 4,432,020.19 CR
254703894248
01120001711200
MPESAC2B_400200
EFRAH HASSAN
01-Mar-23 BANK CHQ-NAIROBI BPWR 01-Mar-23 95,200.00 4,336,820.19 CR
CTY CNTY16230
01-Mar-23 COMM_03 BANK BPWR 01-Mar-23 200.00 4,336,620.19 CR
CHEQUES
01-Mar-23 EXCISE DUTY BPWR 01-Mar-23 40.00 4,336,580.19 CR
01-Mar-23 CHEQUE NO: 16231 BPWR 01-Mar-23 41,995.00 4,294,585.19 CR
CAROLINE WANJIKU
MWANGI 2000171120
01-Mar-23 36121556#00011045|CH IBAPS 01-Mar-23 31,582.00 4,263,003.19 CR
Q:016227|tngatia
01-Mar-23 36121408#00011045|CH IBAPS 01-Mar-23 5,255.00 4,257,748.19 CR
Q:016226|tngatia
01-Mar-23 E08220501#00011045|C IBAPS 01-Mar-23 40,550.00 4,217,198.19 CR
HQ:016223|tngatia
01-Mar-23 CHEQUE NO: 16221 BPWR 01-Mar-23 32,190.00 4,185,008.19 CR
HELB
2000171120
01-Mar-23 CHEQUE NO: 16221 BPWR 01-Mar-23 32,190.00 4,217,198.19 CR
HELB
2000171120
01-Mar-23 CHEQUE NO: 16221 BPWR 01-Mar-23 32,190.00 4,185,008.19 CR
HELB
2000171120
01-Mar-23 CBAFKENXXXX BPWR 01-Mar-23 32,700.00 4,152,308.19 CR
GLORIAH KUYOH
/7737420017
01-Mar-23 COMM_32 SWIFT BPWR 01-Mar-23 500.00 4,151,808.19 CR
01-Mar-23 EXCISE DUTY BPWR 01-Mar-23 100.00 4,151,708.19 CR
01-Mar-23 CHEQUE NO: 16232 BPWR 01-Mar-23 26,300.00 4,125,408.19 CR
BEATRICE ACHIENG
OGWANG 2000171120
01-Mar-23 CHEQUE NO: 16233 BPWR 01-Mar-23 32,500.00 4,092,908.19 CR
JESSICA NYAMBAJA
NYABENGA2000171120
01-Mar-23 LAW SOCIETY-0017112 BPWR 01-Mar-23 16,000,000.00 20,092,908.19 CR
01-Mar-23 SBICKENXXXX BPWR 01-Mar-23 4,000,000.00 16,092,908.19 CR
SALOME WAIRIMU
MUHIA
/0100004876948

Kindly examine this statement immediately. Any discrepancies must be reported to the Bank as soon as possible. Please note that the balance reflected

could change if there are transactions that still need to be processed.




Personal Current Account Statement

Statement Date 04-Apr-23
Statement Period 01-Mar-23

CO-OPERATIVE BANK Jmess

BANK We are you

to

Branch KIMATHI STREET BRANCH

Branch Code 00011045
Contact Details

LAW SOCIETY OF KENYA COOPERATI
P.O. BOX 6740 NAIROBI

VE SAVINGS & CREDIT SOIETY Tel
Account No 01120001711200
KEN
Account CURRENT ACCOUNTS -
KEN Description CUSTOMERS
00100 Currency KES
TRANS DATE DETAILS CHANNEL ID VALUE DATE DEBIT CREDIT BOOK BALANCE
01-Mar-23 COMM_32 SWIFT BPWR 01-Mar-23 500.00 16,092,408.19 CR
01-Mar-23 EXCISE DUTY BPWR 01-Mar-23 100.00 16,092,308.19 CR
01-Mar-23 NBKEKENXXXX BPWR 01-Mar-23 402,186.00 15,690,122.19 CR
NAOMY FIONA
NANGENDO
/01245095397100
01-Mar-23 COMM_32 SWIFT BPWR 01-Mar-23 500.00 15,689,622.19 CR
01-Mar-23 EXCISE DUTY BPWR 01-Mar-23 100.00 15,689,522.19 CR
01-Mar-23 BARCKENXTPC BPWR 01-Mar-23 1,969,400.00 13,720,122.19 CR
JOHN MUORIA KUNG'U
/2042447016
01-Mar-23 COMM_32 SWIFT BPWR 01-Mar-23 500.00 13,719,622.19 CR
01-Mar-23 EXCISE DUTY BPWR 01-Mar-23 100.00 13,719,522.19 CR
01-Mar-23 CBAFKENXXXX BPWR 01-Mar-23 501,758.00 13,217,764.19 CR
ESTHER WANJIRU
KANJA /2535530015
01-Mar-23 COMM_32 SWIFT BPWR 01-Mar-23 500.00 13,217,264.19 CR
01-Mar-23 EXCISE DUTY BPWR 01-Mar-23 100.00 13,217,164.19 CR
01-Mar-23 SBICKENXXXX BPWR 01-Mar-23 3,151,400.00 10,065,764.19 CR
KONGERE FERDINAND
BILLY /0100004694583
01-Mar-23 COMM_32 SWIFT BPWR 01-Mar-23 500.00 10,065,264.19 CR
01-Mar-23 EXCISE DUTY BPWR 01-Mar-23 100.00 10,065,164.19 CR
01-Mar-23 CHEQUE NO: 16236 BPWR 01-Mar-23 344,750.00 9,720,414.19 CR
FANICE KANINI KILELE
2000171120
01-Mar-23 CHEQUE NO: 16235 BPWR 01-Mar-23 1,334,713.00 8,385,701.19 CR
PHILBERT CALEB
NADEBU 2000171120
01-Mar-23 CHEQUE NO: 16235 BPWR 01-Mar-23 1,334,713.00 9,720,414.19 CR
PHILBERT CALEB
NADEBU 2000171120
01-Mar-23 CHEQUE NO: 16235 BPWR 01-Mar-23 1,334,713.00 8,385,701.19 CR
PHILBERT CALEB
NADEBU 2000171120
01-Mar-23 CHEQUE NO: 16239 BPWR 01-Mar-23 286,718.00 8,098,983.19 CR
PAULA PERIS NAKHOLI
2000171120
01-Mar-23 SO 13359049 MERCY SVR 01-Mar-23 1,000.00 8,099,983.19 CR
S08261320002

Kindly examine this statement immediately. Any discrepancies must be reported to the Bank as soon as possible. Please note that the balance reflected
could change if there are transactions that still need to be processed.




Personal Current Account Statement

Statement Date
Statement Period

CO-OPERATIVE BANK =

BANK We are you

Branch

LAW SOCIETY OF KENYA COOPERATI Branch Code

P.O. BOX 6740 NAIROBI Contact Details

04-Apr-23

01-Mar-23 to
04-Apr-23

Page 3 of 23

KIMATHI STREET BRANCH
00011045

VE SAVINGS & CREDIT SOIETY

KEN

KEN
00100

Tel

Account No

01120001711200

Account
Description

CURRENT ACCOUNTS -

CUSTOMERS

Currency

KES

TRANS DATE

DETAILS

CHANNEL ID

VALUE DATE

DEBIT

CREDIT

BOOK BALANCE

02-Mar-23

02-Mar-23

02-Mar-23

02-Mar-23

02-Mar-23

03-Mar-23
03-Mar-23

03-Mar-23

03-Mar-23

03-Mar-23

03-Mar-23

05-Mar-23

05-Mar-23

05-Mar-23

Kindly examine this statement immediately. Any discrepancies must be reported to the Bank as soon as possible. Please note that the balance reflected

LSK SACCO

RUTH CHEPKEMEI
RUTH CHEPKEMOI
LEMLEM

COMM INWARD EFT CR
RUTH CHEPKEMEI
EXCISE DUTY EFT CR
RUTH CHEPKEMEI
GRACE KAMUYU :
CDM-0028 : 0722242067
:01120001711200 :
00266
P752303013265876CIC
GENERAL INSURANCE
LIMITEDCLAIM
2023LGC064462 POL
LGO0H72023030104085
0

CHQ NUMBER 016244

LAW SOCIETY OF
KENYA  MEMBERSHIP
NO 3752 KRYST
KRYSTAL MWENDE
MUINDI

COMM INWARD EFT CR
MEMBERSHIP NO 3752
KRYST

EXCISE DUTY EFT CR
MEMBERSHIP NO 3752
KRYST

SO MNO 707 LUGADIRI
MAURICE
S01363090001
MNO.5501 DORIS
BITUTU MORURI
S01126810002
ELIZABETH N
MUSILA000001011161
S01258304181165

SO 3742 PENINAH
AKINYI O
S03148550002

SO MNO. 4399
S07934900001

SVR

SVR

SVR

CDM

IBAPS_BAT(

SVR
SVR

SVR

SVR

SVR

SVR

SVR

SVR

SVR

02-Mar-23

02-Mar-23

02-Mar-23

02-Mar-23

02-Mar-23

03-Mar-23
03-Mar-23

03-Mar-23

03-Mar-23

03-Mar-23

03-Mar-23

05-Mar-23

05-Mar-23

05-Mar-23

could change if there are transactions that still need to be processed.

200.00

40.00

98,000.00

200.00

40.00

5,000.00

6,000.00

165,525.00

8,000.00

65,000.00

5,000.00

3,824.00

3,000.00

10,000.00

8,104,983.19

8,104,783.19

8,104,743.19

8,110,743.19

8,276,268.19

8,178,268.19
8,186,268.19

8,186,068.19

8,186,028.19

8,251,028.19

8,256,028.19

8,259,852.19

8,262,852.19

8,272,852.19

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR
CR

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR




Personal Current Account Statement

Statement Date
Statement Period

CO-OPERATIVE BANK =

BANK We are you

Branch

LAW SOCIETY OF KENYA COOPERATI Branch Code

P.O. BOX 6740 NAIROBI
VE SAVINGS & CREDIT SOIETY

Contact Details
Tel

04-Apr-23

01-Mar-23 to
04-Apr-23

Page 4 of 23

KIMATHI STREET BRANCH
00011045

Account No 01120001711200

KEN

Account CURRENT ACCOUNTS -

KEN Description CUSTOMERS

00100 KES

Currency

TRANS DATE DETAILS CHANNEL ID VALUE DATE DEBIT CREDIT BOOK BALANCE

$09823090006

MAINA SO7424130006
06-Mar-23 CHQ NUMBER 016234 SVR 06-Mar-23 59,756.00

KENYA  EXT CNTRLS
LIABILITIES K MNO
3537DAVISNYAGA

EXT CNTRLS
LIABILITIES KM NO
1048NJERIMUCHERU
06-Mar-23 COMM INWARD EFT CR SVR 06-Mar-23 200.00
EXT CNTRLS
LIABILITIES K
06-Mar-23 COMM INWARD EFT CR SVR 06-Mar-23 200.00
EXT CNTRLS
LIABILITIES K
06-Mar-23 EXCISE DUTY EFT CR SVR 06-Mar-23 40.00
EXT CNTRLS
LIABILITIES K
06-Mar-23 EXCISE DUTY EFT CR SVR 06-Mar-23 40.00
EXT CNTRLS
LIABILITIES K

ANTICORRUPTION
COMM/REC/0000060884
29000KES
FT230653QDWD

ADMINISTRATIVE
JUSTICE/REC/000101893
D~~~

44205KES

FT23065QFSVX
07-Mar-23 CHQ NUMBER 016220 SVR 07-Mar-23 66,960.00

KENYA LSK SACCO AC
4057 CATHERINE W
CATHERINE WANJIKU
GICHACHI

05-Mar-23 PHOEBE MUNIHU-4867 SVR 05-Mar-23 5,000.00 8,277,852.19

05-Mar-23 5380-SYLVIA WANJIRU SVR 05-Mar-23 3,000.00 8,280,852.19

8,221,096.19

06-Mar-23 LAW SOCIETY OF SVR 06-Mar-23 3,000.00 8,224,096.19

06-Mar-23 LSK SACCO LTD SVR 06-Mar-23 10,000.00 8,234,096.19

8,233,896.19

8,233,696.19

8,233,656.19

8,233,616.19

06-Mar-23 ETHICS, SVR 06-Mar-23 29,000.00 8,262,616.19

06-Mar-23 COMM ON SVR 06-Mar-23 44,205.00 8,306,821.19

8,239,861.19

07-Mar-23 LAW SOCIETY OF SVR 07-Mar-23 5,000.00 8,244,861.19

Kindly examine this statement immediately. Any discrepancies must be reported to the Bank as soon as possible. Please note that the balance reflected

could change if there are transactions that still need to be processed.
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Personal Current Account Statement

Statement Date 04-Apr-23
Statement Period 01-Mar-23 to
04-Apr-23
Page Page 5 of 23

BANK We are you

Branch

LAW SOCIETY OF KENYA COOPERATI Branch Code

P.O. BOX 6740 NAIROBI Contact Details

KIMATHI STREET BRANCH
00011045

VE SAVINGS & CREDIT SOIETY

KEN

KEN
00100

Tel

Account No

01120001711200

Account
Description

CURRENT ACCOUNTS -
CUSTOMERS

Currency

KES

TRANS DATE

DETAILS

CHANNEL ID

VALUE DATE

DEBIT

CREDIT

BOOK BALANCE

07-Mar-23

07-Mar-23

07-Mar-23

07-Mar-23

07-Mar-23

07-Mar-23

07-Mar-23

07-Mar-23

07-Mar-23

07-Mar-23

07-Mar-23

07-Mar-23

07-Mar-23

Kindly examine this statement immediately. Any discrepancies must be reported to the Bank as soon as possible. Please note that the balance reflected

LAW SOCIETY OF
KENYA SACC MBR NO
A2685 BRENDA RAJUL
BRIAN OCHAMI OTIENDE
LSK SACCO SOCIETY
JUSTICE PHILIP NYAMU
WAKI JUSTICE PHILIP
NYAMU WAKI

LSK SACCO
P11SIFT192630009GEDI
ON KI GEDION KIBERT
KISORI

THE KENYA LAW
SACCO MEMB VINCENT
ODUOR OMUGA
VINCENT ODUOR
OMUGA

L SKSACCO

CALLEN BOSIBORI
CALLEN BOSIBORI
MASAKA

LSK SACCO LTD

B O WAMBUA KILONZO
CO WAMBUA KILONZO
CO CURKES

COMM INWARD EFT CR
SACCO AC 4057
CATHERINE W

COMM INWARD EFT CR
MBR NO A2685 BRENDA
RAJUL

COMM INWARD EFT CR
JUSTICE PHILIP NYAMU
WAKI

COMM INWARD EFT CR
CALLEN BOSIBORI
COMM INWARD EFT CR
P11SIFT192630009GEDI
ON KI

COMM INWARD EFT CR
VINCENT O

COMM INWARD EFT CR
B O WAMBUA KILONZO
CO

SVR

SVR

SVR

SVR

SVR

SVR

SVR

SVR

SVR

SVR

SVR

SVR

SVR

07-Mar-23

07-Mar-23

07-Mar-23

07-Mar-23

07-Mar-23

07-Mar-23

07-Mar-23

07-Mar-23

07-Mar-23

07-Mar-23

07-Mar-23

07-Mar-23

07-Mar-23

could change if there are transactions that still need to be processed.

200.00

200.00

200.00

200.00

200.00

200.00

200.00

5,000.00

5,000.00

5,000.00

10,000.00

17,000.00

117,614.00

8,249,861.19

8,254,861.19

8,259,861.19

8,269,861.19

8,286,861.19

8,404,475.19

8,404,275.19

8,404,075.19

8,403,875.19

8,403,675.19

8,403,475.19

8,403,275.19

8,403,075.19

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR

CR




Personal Current Account Statement

Statement Date 04-Apr-23
Statement Period 01-Mar-23 to
04-Apr-23
Page Page 6 of 23

BANK We are you

Branch

LAW SOCIETY OF KENYA COOPERATI Branch Code

P.O. BOX 6740 NAIROBI Contact Details

KIMATHI STREET BRANCH
00011045

VE SAVINGS & CREDIT SOIETY Tel
Account No 01120001711200
KEN
Account CURRENT ACCOUNTS -
KEN Description CUSTOMERS
00100 Currency KES
TRANS DATE DETAILS CHANNEL ID VALUE DATE DEBIT CREDIT BOOK BALANCE
07-Mar-23 EXCISE DUTY EFT CR SVR 07-Mar-23 40.00 8,403,035.19 CR
SACCO AC 4057
CATHERINE W
07-Mar-23 EXCISE DUTY EFT CR SVR 07-Mar-23 40.00 8,402,995.19 CR
MBR NO A2685 BRENDA
RAJUL
07-Mar-23 EXCISE DUTY EFT CR SVR 07-Mar-23 40.00 8,402,955.19 CR
JUSTICE PHILIP NYAMU
WAKI
07-Mar-23 EXCISE DUTY EFT CR SVR 07-Mar-23 40.00 8,402,915.19 CR
CALLEN BOSIBORI
07-Mar-23 EXCISE DUTY EFT CR SVR 07-Mar-23 40.00 8,402,875.19 CR
P11SIFT192630009GEDI
ONKI
07-Mar-23 EXCISE DUTY EFT CR SVR 07-Mar-23 40.00 8,402,835.19 CR
VINCENT O
07-Mar-23 EXCISE DUTY EFT CR SVR 07-Mar-23 40.00 8,402,795.19 CR
B O WAMBUA KILONZO
Cco
07-Mar-23 EQBLKENAXXX BPWR 07-Mar-23 97,400.00 8,305,395.19 CR
KENNETH M. MAINA
/0950199378778
07-Mar-23 COMM_32 SWIFT BPWR 07-Mar-23 500.00 8,304,895.19 CR
07-Mar-23 EXCISE DUTY BPWR 07-Mar-23 100.00 8,304,795.19 CR
08-Mar-23 CHEQUE NO: 16252 BPWR 08-Mar-23 24,393.00 8,280,402.19 CR
LENAH MWANGI
2000171120
08-Mar-23 LAW SOCIETY-0017112 BPWR 08-Mar-23 30,000,000.00 38,280,402.19 CR
08-Mar-23 KCBLKENXDMM BPWR 08-Mar-23 491,900.00 37,788,502.19 CR
BARBARA MWENDE
MUNGUTI /1301760684
08-Mar-23 COMM_32 SWIFT BPWR 08-Mar-23 500.00 37,788,002.19 CR
08-Mar-23 EXCISE DUTY BPWR 08-Mar-23 100.00 37,787,902.19 CR
08-Mar-23 KCBLKENXDMM BPWR 08-Mar-23 580,550.00 37,207,352.19 CR
GUSTINE OTHURO
/1120711290
08-Mar-23 COMM_32 SWIFT BPWR 08-Mar-23 500.00 37,206,852.19 CR
08-Mar-23 EXCISE DUTY BPWR 08-Mar-23 100.00 37,206,752.19 CR
08-Mar-23 KCBLKENXDMM BPWR 08-Mar-23 1,181,400.00 36,025,352.19 CR
DAVID OCHIENG
ODHIAMBO
/1113456833
08-Mar-23 COMM_32 SWIFT BPWR 08-Mar-23 500.00 36,024,852.19 CR

Kindly examine this statement immediately. Any discrepancies must be reported to the Bank as soon as possible. Please note that the balance reflected

could change if there are transactions that still need to be processed.




Personal Current Account Statement

Statement Date 04-Apr-23
Statement Period 01-Mar-23

CO-OPERATIVE BANK pmess

BANK We are you

to

Branch KIMATHI STREET BRANCH

Branch Code 00011045
Contact Details

LAW SOCIETY OF KENYA COOPERATI
P.O. BOX 6740 NAIROBI

VE SAVINGS & CREDIT SOIETY Tel
Account No 01120001711200
KEN
Account CURRENT ACCOUNTS -
KEN Description CUSTOMERS
00100 Currency KES
TRANS DATE DETAILS CHANNEL ID VALUE DATE DEBIT CREDIT BOOK BALANCE
08-Mar-23 EXCISE DUTY BPWR 08-Mar-23 100.00 36,024,752.19 CR
08-Mar-23 KCBLKENXDMM BPWR 08-Mar-23 548,437.00 35,476,315.19 CR
WENDY FAITH
MUGANDA
/1254787550
08-Mar-23 COMM_32 SWIFT BPWR 08-Mar-23 500.00 35,475,815.19 CR
08-Mar-23 EXCISE DUTY BPWR 08-Mar-23 100.00 35,475,715.19 CR
08-Mar-23 KCBLKENXDMM BPWR 08-Mar-23 1,575,400.00 33,900,315.19 CR
PATRICIAH GIKUNJU
/1142073955
08-Mar-23 COMM_32 SWIFT BPWR 08-Mar-23 500.00 33,899,815.19 CR
08-Mar-23 EXCISE DUTY BPWR 08-Mar-23 100.00 33,899,715.19 CR
08-Mar-23 ECOCKENAXXX BPWR 08-Mar-23 738,150.00 33,161,565.19 CR
ROTICH NYONGIO
ADVOCATES
/6610000050
08-Mar-23 COMM_32 SWIFT BPWR 08-Mar-23 500.00 33,161,065.19 CR
08-Mar-23 EXCISE DUTY BPWR 08-Mar-23 100.00 33,160,965.19 CR
08-Mar-23 CHEQUE NO: 16262 BPWR 08-Mar-23 1,083,500.00 32,077,465.19 CR
STEPHEN MUSILI MULI
2000171120
08-Mar-23 CHEQUE NO: 16265 BPWR 08-Mar-23 4,628,969.00 27,448,496.19 CR
MOSES OLANDO
NGANYWA
2000171120
08-Mar-23 CHEQUE NO: 16268 BPWR 08-Mar-23 1,001,479.00 26,447,017.19 CR
JOHN KIARIE NJUGUNA
2000171120
08-Mar-23 CHEQUE NO: 16261 BPWR 08-Mar-23 689,500.00 25,757,517.19 CR
TERRY NAKHUNGU
WAVULENGO
2000171120
08-Mar-23 CHEQUE NO: 16258 BPWR 08-Mar-23 738,750.00 25,018,767.19 CR
JEPTOO ARRIELLA
2000171120
08-Mar-23 CHEQUE NO: 16253 BPWR 08-Mar-23 176,171.00 24,842,596.19 CR
KENNETH MAINGI
MASILA 2000171120
09-Mar-23 CHQ NUMBER 016251 SVR 09-Mar-23 167,000.00 24,675,596.19 CR
09-Mar-23 CHQ NUMBER 016263 SVR 09-Mar-23 319,208.00 24,356,388.19 CR
09-Mar-23 CHQ NUMBER 016264 SVR 09-Mar-23 338,840.00 24,017,548.19 CR
09-Mar-23 CHQ NUMBER 016259 SVR 09-Mar-23 295,530.00 23,722,018.19 CR

Kindly examine this statement immediately. Any discrepancies must be reported to the Bank as soon as possible. Please note that the balance reflected
could change if there are transactions that still need to be processed.




Personal Current Account Statement

Statement Date
Statement Period

CO-OPERATIVE BANK =

BANK We are you

Branch

LAW SOCIETY OF KENYA COOPERATI Branch Code

P.O. BOX 6740 NAIROBI Contact Details

04-Apr-23

01-Mar-23 to
04-Apr-23

Page 8 of 23

KIMATHI STREET BRANCH
00011045

VE SAVINGS & CREDIT SOIETY Tel
Account No 01120001711200
KEN
Account CURRENT ACCOUNTS -
KEN Description CUSTOMERS
00100 Currency KES
TRANS DATE DETAILS CHANNEL ID VALUE DATE DEBIT CREDIT BOOK BALANCE
09-Mar-23 CHQ NUMBER 016247 SVR 09-Mar-23 18,792.00 23,703,226.19 CR
09-Mar-23 KENYA LAW SVR 09-Mar-23 4,000.00 23,707,226.19 CR
ISAAC IRUNGU KAMAU
ISAAC IRUNGU KAMAU
09-Mar-23 COMM INWARD EFT CR SVR 09-Mar-23 200.00 23,707,026.19 CR
ISAAC IRUNGU KAMAU
09-Mar-23 EXCISE DUTY EFT CR SVR 09-Mar-23 40.00 23,706,986.19 CR
ISAAC IRUNGU KAMAU
09-Mar-23 CHEQUE NO: 16271 BPWR 09-Mar-23 48,000.00 23,658,986.19 CR
MARGERY MUTITU
NTHIGA 2000171120
09-Mar-23 CHEQUE NO: 16271 BPWR 09-Mar-23 48,000.00 23,706,986.19 CR
MARGERY MUTITU
NTHIGA 2000171120
09-Mar-23 CHEQUE NO: 16271 BPWR 09-Mar-23 48,000.00 23,658,986.19 CR
MARGERY MUTITU
NTHIGA 2000171120
09-Mar-23 SBICKENXXXX BPWR 09-Mar-23 1,772,400.00 21,886,586.19 CR
VINCENT ODUOR ODIMO
OMOLL/0100004202222
09-Mar-23 COMM_32 SWIFT BPWR 09-Mar-23 500.00 21,886,086.19 CR
09-Mar-23 EXCISE DUTY BPWR 09-Mar-23 100.00 21,885,986.19 CR
09-Mar-23 5100 TABITHA MUGO SVR 09-Mar-23 20,000.00 21,905,986.19 CR
S07850580001
10-Mar-23 CHQ NUMBER 016270 SVR 10-Mar-23 177,300.00 21,728,686.19 CR
10-Mar-23 CHQ NUMBER 016246 SVR 10-Mar-23 149,489.00 21,579,197.19 CR
10-Mar-23 EUNICE AOMO SVR 10-Mar-23 65,000.00 21,644,197.19 CR
KELLY/RFB/CAR
LOAN~~~
65000KES
IR07802303101644
10-Mar-23 LSK SACCO LIMITED SVR 10-Mar-23 60,000.00 21,704,197.19 CR
EXT CNTRLS
LIABILITIES K
SACCOLOANS
SAVINGSM NO1184
10-Mar-23 CHEQUE NO: 16248 BPWR 10-Mar-23 57,223.00 21,646,974.19 CR
BITWISE DIGITAL
SOLUTIONS2000171120
10-Mar-23 COMM INWARD EFT CR SVR 10-Mar-23 200.00 21,646,774.19 CR
EXT CNTRLS
LIABILITIES K

Kindly examine this statement immediately. Any discrepancies must be reported to the Bank as soon as possible. Please note that the balance reflected

could change if there are transactions that still need to be processed.




Personal Current Account Statement

Statement Date
Statement Period

CO-OPERATIVE BANK =

BANK We are you

Branch

LAW SOCIETY OF KENYA COOPERATI Branch Code

P.O. BOX 6740 NAIROBI
VE SAVINGS & CREDIT SOIETY

Contact Details
Tel

04-Apr-23

01-Mar-23 to
04-Apr-23

Page 9 of 23

KIMATHI STREET BRANCH
00011045

Account No 01120001711200

KEN

Account CURRENT ACCOUNTS -

KEN Description CUSTOMERS

00100 KES

Currency

TRANS DATE DETAILS CHANNEL ID VALUE DATE DEBIT CREDIT BOOK BALANCE

10-Mar-23 EXCISE DUTY EFT CR SVR 10-Mar-23 40.00
EXT CNTRLS
LIABILITIES K

3404 802054110029

21447081
502964940002

LS-02369
$00210830003

S0O004777930471

SACCO MANTHI
MASIKA CO
MANTHI MASIKA CO

0112001711200 F O
OREGE
0112001711200 F O
OREGE

MARTIN MALALU
WANYON  MARTIN
MALALU WANYON

GLADYS KERUBO
GICHANA GLADYS
KERUBO GICHANA
13-Mar-23 COMM INWARD EFT CR SVR 13-Mar-23 200.00
MARTIN MALALU
WANYON
13-Mar-23 COMM INWARD EFT CR SVR 13-Mar-23 200.00
0112001711200 F O
OREGE

13-Mar-23 COMM INWARD EFT CR SVR 13-Mar-23 200.00
GLADYS KERUBO
GICHANA
13-Mar-23 COMM INWARD EFT CR SVR 13-Mar-23 200.00
MANTHI MASIKA CO
13-Mar-23 EXCISE DUTY EFT CR SVR 13-Mar-23 40.00
MARTIN MALALU
WANYON

21,646,734.19

10-Mar-23 SO JACKLINE MUTHONI SVR 10-Mar-23 2,000.00 21,648,734.19

10-Mar-23 PATRICK MAINA SVR 10-Mar-23 5,000.00 21,653,734.19

10-Mar-23 ESTHER BITONGA MNO SVR 10-Mar-23 15,000.00 21,668,734.19

10-Mar-23 PETER MUGAL-832 SVR 10-Mar-23 4,000.00 21,672,734.19

13-Mar-23 LAW SOCIETY K SVR 13-Mar-23 20,000.00 21,692,734.19

13-Mar-23 LAW SOCIETY SACCO SVR 13-Mar-23 1,000.00 21,693,734.19

13-Mar-23 LSK SACCO LTD SVR 13-Mar-23 5,000.00 21,698,734.19

13-Mar-23 LSK SVR 13-Mar-23 15,000.00 21,713,734.19

21,713,534.19

21,713,334.19

21,713,134.19

21,712,934.19

21,712,894.19

Kindly examine this statement immediately. Any discrepancies must be reported to the Bank as soon as possible. Please note that the balance reflected

could change if there are transactions that still need to be processed.
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Personal Current Account Statement

Statement Date 04-Apr-23
Statement Period 01-Mar-23 to

CO-OPERATIVE BANK JRess

BANK We are you

Branch KIMATHI STREET BRANCH
Branch Code 00011045
Contact Details
Tel

LAW SOCIETY OF KENYA COOPERATI
P.O. BOX 6740 NAIROBI
VE SAVINGS & CREDIT SOIETY

